1
SLC Keyed Interlock Safety Switches
The new generation of safe mechanical interlock switches
The safe solution
Safety switches with keyed interlock such as the SLC ensure that safety grilles, doors and other covers remain
closed as long as a dangerous condition persists.
An interlocking device with a safety
control combines two safety functions in

Release
Connection
type Keyed /
Actuator
Safety_
_Control /
Solenoid
BE601.8200.001 SLC-F-024-11/11-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO 1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.007 SLC-F-024-20/20-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 2 NC 2 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.008 SLC-F-024-11/20-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO   2 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.009 SLC-F-024-20/11-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 2 NC 1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.010 SLC-F-024-10/21-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC 2 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.011 SLC-F-024-10/30-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC 3 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.012 SLC-F-024-30/10-R4  Spring 24 V AC/DC 3 NC 1 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.013 SLC-F-024-11/11-R6  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO Yes  M20 Thread
BE601.8200.014 SLC-F-024-20/20-R6  Spring 24 V AC/DC 2 NC 2NC Yes  M20 Thread
BE601.8200.018 SLC-F-024-10/20-R4-01 Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC 2NC No M12, 8-pin
BE601.8200.019 SLC-F-024-10/11-R4-01  Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC     1 NC / 1 NO No M12, 8-pin
BE601.8200.020 SLC-F-024-11/10-R4-01   Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC No M12, 8-pin
BE601.8200.021 SLC-F-024-10/11-R6-01   Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC 1 NC / 1 NO Yes M12, 8-pin
BE601.8200.022 SLC-F-024-10/20-R4-11 Spring 24 V AC/DC 1 NC 2NC No M12, 8-pin
BE601.8200.002 SLC-M-024-11/11-R4  Power 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.015 SLC-M-024-20/11-R4  Power 24 V AC/DC 2 NC 1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.016 SLC-M-024-11/20-R4  Power 24 V AC/DC 1 NC / 1 NO   2 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.017 SLC-M-024-20/20-R4  Power 24 V AC/DC 2 NC 2 NC No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.003 SLC-F-120-11/11-R4  Spring 120 V AC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.005 SLC-F-230-11/11-R4  Spring 230 V AC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.004 SLC-M-120-11/11-R4  Power 120 V AC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
BE601.8200.006 SLC-M-230-11/11-R4  Power 230 V AC 1 NC / 1 NO    1 NC / 1 NO No M20 Thread
Information subject to change without notice
Accessories: Actuators / emergency releases / sliding handles (Order by Part No.)
Part No. Model Description
BE391.1742.390 ACS-1 Straight actuator; stainless steel; min actuating radius: 800mm
BE391.1742.391 ACF-1 Floating actuator; stainless steel / GD-Zn; min actuating radius: 400mm
BE391.1742.392 ACC-1 90-degree actuator; stainless steel; min actuating radius: 600mm
BE391.1742.398 ACR-1 Rotating actuator; stainless steel; min actuating radius: 150mm
BE605.1101.003 EMR-F-1 Emergency release front; black/red
BE605.1101.004 EMR-B-1 Emergency release BACK; black/red
BE605.1201.005 ESCR-B-1 Escape release; basic set
BE605.1201.007 ESCR-20-1 Extension module for escape release; 20mm
BE605.1201.006 ESCR-40-1 Extension module for escape release; 40mm
BE605.0101.002 BF1-SLC Sliding handle for SLC
BE605.1201.008 BF1-SLC-ES Sliding handle for SLC with escape release
Information subject to change without notice
Printed in Canada; 24-05                        EC-2013-1